
TAYLOR’S UNIVERSITY MODULE REGISTRATION FORM 

Programme Enrolled at Taylor’s University: _________________________________________ 

Credit Requirement at Home Institution: _________     __________________________ credits 

Duration of Semester (Please tick one) 1  2  
  

No Module  
Code 

Module Name Approved by 
Taylor’s University 

(√) 

Credit 
Hours 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     

Alternate Module Selection (if the selection for above is not available) 

No Module  
Code 

Module Name Approved by 
Taylor’s University 

(√) 

Credit 
Hours 

1     
2     

 
I declare that I am aware and fully understand the University policy. Any subsequent changes to my 
selection of modules are subject to the School’s approval and timetable availability. Final modules offered 
are subject to availability nearer to the semester commencement.  
 

Approval from Home Institution 

 
 

Date 

Applicant Name & Signature 

 
 

Date 

 

FOR TAYLOR’S UNIVERSITY USE ONLY 
 

 
Approved by: Programme Director/ Head of School 

 

Name and Signature 
 
 
 

Date 

Remarks 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Programme Code 

 


